
Batique is a hidden speakeasy that reimagines the art of drinking. Designed for intimacy, the bar rises At the centrelike a stage, while its walls are lined with over 100 premium and rare whiskies from Asia to around the world, complemented by a humidor of carefully curated cigars.

A Canvas of Cocktails

Central to the Batique experience is a menuthat unfolds like artistry in motion. Guests may discoverNew Signature Creations, expressions of heritage and imagination distilled into the glass.
It is a celebration of craft, seasonality, and individuality that sets Batique apart from Bali’s familiar cocktail scene.



BATIQUE HARMONY SERIES 980
Package inclusion 20ml each with pralines
The Macallan 12 YOPaired with “Tropical Passion & Yuzu Pralines”White chocolate infused with vibrant passionfruit and yuzu ganache.
The Macallan 15 YO Paired with “Dark Chocolate Caramel Bon Bon”A smooth dark chocolate shell filled with silky,slow-cooked salted caramel, bittersweet cocoa.
The Macallan 18 YO Paired with “Hazelnut Velvet Truffle Pralines”Silky hazelnut truffle parfait with a velvety cocoafinish—creamy, rich, and irresistibly smooth.

Prices are in thousand of Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



JEJAK NUSANTARA
A curated journey through the Indonesianarchipelago, where regional flavors, local traditions,and contemporary craftsmanship converge in the glass.

Lapis Pandan (Java) 190Vecchia Romagna brandy, coconut liqueur,honey pineapple, lime, yuzu, pandan

Tapez (Java) 200Salaka Ning, fermented cassava purée,pineapple, bianco vermouth, yuzu, sticky rice

Kretek Old Fashioned (Java) 260Bourbon, tequila, kretek nectar, orange zestaromatic bitters

Refashioned of Borneo (Kalimantan) 250Bourbon, banana liqueur, chocolate bitters,saline

Kopi di Toraja (South Sulawesi) 190Nusantara coffee liqueur, espresso, Licor 43coconut crème 

Taliwang (Lombok) 260Mezcal, tomato, Lombok sour-spicy mix,rice cracker, yuzu, Sichuan syrup

Bara (Eastern Indonesia) 300Mezcal Espadín, Mancino Vecchio, Averna,Campari, saline solution

Senja (Bali) 280Tequila fat-washed with cheese, Aperol,sparkling wine

Escape (European Influence) 280Cachaça, Malibu, pineapple, orgeat, pandan,yuzu, lime

Sea and Land (Coastal Nusantara) 260Cacao gin, pomelo, strawberry-infusedCampari, Cynar, rosso vermouth

Prices are in thousand of Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



MODERN CLASSIC
Our team is at your service — guiding you through timeless ‘’Classics Cocktails’’ selections.
Ronin Martini 280Roku Gin, Hakutsuru Junmai Ginjo, Mancino sakura, umeshu, pink blossom
Vesper Martini 280Rare Gin, Mancino bianco, lemon zest
Dry or Dirty Martini 280Four Pillars Olive leaf gin, washed dry martini,Green olives
Pisco Sour 200Quebranta Pisco, yuzu, lime, agave nectarAlbumen
Espresso Martini 250Vodka, Venezia espresso cold brew,Nusantara coffee liqueur, palm nectar
Carrajilo 200Licor 43 original, brandy, Venezia espresso
Old Fashioned 250Bourbon, aromatic bitter, orange
Negroni 300Martin Miller Gin, Campari, rosso vermouth, orange

BEERS
Corona 160
Hoegaarden 160
Kura Kura Lager 130
Kura Kura Island Ale 130

MOCKTAIL
Non Alcoholic
Easy Hugo 140Elderflower nectar, yuzu, mint, elderflower tonic
Minosa 140Sour mix, orange juice, Alila seltzer
Granitaz 140Kiwi, yuzu, lime, cilantro, Alila seltzer
Apzero Spritz 140Blood Orange, Cranberry, Yuzu Tonic, Orange

Prices are in thousand of Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



THE MACALLAN Glass / Bottle
Macallan Sir Peter Blake Art 140.000Macallan Rare Cask 27.000Macallan The Harmony Collection 23.000Macallan 18 Yo 19.000Macallan Estate Highland 17.600Macallan A Night On Earth 660 /   9.900Macallan 15 Yo 860 / 11.000 Macallan Aera 760 / 10.000Macallan Classic Cut 760 / 10.000Macallan 12 Yo Triple Cask 540 /   7.200 
HIGHLANDS 
Highland Park 30 Yo 65.000 Highland Park 25 Yo 35.000 Glenmorangie Signet 21.000 Dalmore King Alexander 1.200 / 14.600 Dalmore 18 Yo 900 / 12.000Glenmorangie 18 Extremely Rare 900 / 12.000Dalmore 15 Yo 640 /   8.000 Dalmore 12 Yo 400 /   5.600 Glenfarclas 25 Yo 16.000 Alberfeldy 21  Yo 900 / 12.000 Glenfarclas 21 Yo 560 /   7.800 Alberfeldy 16  Yo 460 /   6.000Alberfeldy 12  Yo 300 /   4.200Singleton Glen Ord 18 Yo 600 /   8.000 Singleton Glen Ord 12 Yo 220 /   3.000 Oban 14 Yo 340 /   4.800Glendronach 12 Yo 340 /   4.600 
SPEYSIDE
The Balvenie Port Wood 21 Yo 1.400 / 21.000 The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 460 /   6.200The Balvenie 12 Yo 360 /   5.000Royal Brackla 18 Yo 860 / 12.000 Glen Grant 18 Yo 780 / 10.000 Glen Grant 12 Yo 360 /   4.200 Glenfiddich 18 Yo 480 /   6.600Glenfiddich 12 Yo 240 /   3.600Glenlivet 18  Yo 480 /   7.000Glenlivet 12  Yo 300 /   4.600Aultmore 12 Yo 440 /   6.400 Mortlach Rare Old  440 /   6.200Benriach 10 Yo 340 /   4.000Glenrothes 12 Yo 360 /   5.000 Craigellachie 13 Yo 360 /   4.800Cardhu 12 Yo 260 /   3.600 Cragganmore 12 Yo 260 /   3.600 Glen Elgin 12 Yo 260 /   3.600 Glenkinchie 12 Yo 260 /   3.600 
ISLAY
Coil Ila 380 /  5.400Laphoraig 10 Yo 480 /  6.400Lagavulin 16 Yo 500 /  6.800

Prices are in thousand of Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



LOWLANDS SINGLE MALT Glass / Bottle
Auchentoshan Three Wood 260 / 3.400Auchentoshan 12 Yo 280 / 3.600Glenkinchie 12 Yo 280 / 3.800 
BLENDED SCOTCH 
Johnnie Walker & Sons  King George 42.000Johnnie Walker XR 21 14.000Johnnie Walker Gold 300 / 4.400Johnnie Walker Black Isley Origin 260 / 3.600 Johnnie Walker Black Highland Origin 260 / 3.600 Johnnie Walker Black Sherry Edition 240 / 3.400 Johnnie Walker Game of Thorne Edition 240 / 3.400 Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 Yo 660 / 9.000Chivas Regal 18 Yo 460 / 6.500Chivas Mizunara 280 / 3.800Chivas Regal 12 Yo 200 / 2.400Dewar’s Reserve 18 Yo 460 / 6.000Dewar’s  15 Yo 280 / 3.600Dewar’s Reserve 12 Yo 200 / 2.800Nomad Sherry Cask Finished 200 / 2.800Monkey Shoulder 220 / 3.200 
TENNESSEE
Jack Daniel’s Gold 300 / 4.000Gentleman Jack 220 / 2.800Jack Daniel’s Honey 200 / 2.200Jack Daniel’s Fire 200 / 2.200Jack Daniel’s no 7 200 / 2.200 
BOURBON
Yellow Rose Outlaw 300 / 4.200Buffalo Trace 200 / 2.600 Bulleit Rye 200 / 2.600Wild Turkey, Rye 200 / 2.600Maker’s Mark, Kentucky 200 / 2.600
IRISH
The Sexton 200 / 3.000Currach Wakame Cask 300 / 4.200Currach Atlantic Kombu 280 / 3.800Jameson Original 200 / 2.400Old Bushmill 180 / 2.000
JAPANESE
The Hakushu 12Yo 1.800 / 26.000Hibiki Harmony 820 / 12.000The Kurayoshi 18Yo 1.400 / 20.000 Kura The Caribbean Cask Finish 460 / 6.600Umiki Ocean Fused 300 / 4.200The Matsui Sakura Cask 340 / 4.600The Matsui Mizunara Cask 340 / 4.600

Prices are in thousand of Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



EAU DE VIE Glass / Bottle
MassenezCalvados – France 250 / 3.000
COGNAC
Remy Martin Louis XIII 140.000Tesseron XO Lot No. 29 30.000Tesseron XO Lot No. 53 1.000 /15.000 Hennessy XO 1.000 /15.000Hennessy VSOP 400 / 6.000
MEZCAL
Los Danzantes Joven 260 / 3.400 Machetazo Espadin 220 / 3.200
TEQUILA
Clase Azul Ultra 120.000Clase Azul Anejo 2.600 / 38.000Gran Patron Burdeos 26.000Don Julio 1942 Anejo 1.000 / 14.000Codigo 1530 Barrel Strength Anejo 640 / 10.000
RUM
Flor De Cana Centenario 25Yo 550 / 8.000Ron Zacapa 23 Yo Solera 380 / 5.500Plantation XO 200 / 3.000Brugal 1888 Doblemente Aejado 200 / 3.000Cachaça Sagatiba 200 / 2.200Plantation Dark 200 / 2.200
GIN
Monkey 47 380 / 3.600Tanqueray No 10 280 / 4.000Star of Bombay 240 / 3.200Curiosity 260 / 3.600Four Pillars Olive 260 / 3.600Hendrick's 240 / 3.400Ornabrak Single malt 260 / 3.600Roku 200 / 2.600The London No 1 200 / 2.600Tanqueray Dry 200 / 2.200Mare 220 / 2.000
VODKA
Beluga Gold Line 450 / 6.500 Snow Leopard 290 / 4.500 Belvedere 220 / 3.200Ciroc 220 / 3.200Grey Goose 220 / 3.200Haku Suntory 200 / 2.600Ketel One 180 / 2.000Tito’s 180 / 2.000

Prices are in thousand of Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



HUMIDOR LIST - CUBA Per Stick
Romeo Y Julieta No. 01 1.500Petit Corona, Cuba - Size 5.5” / 40Tasting notes: rich flavours of chocolateand creamy 
Romeo Y Julieta No. 02 1.500Petit Corona, Cuba - Size 7.5” / 52Tasting notes: Medium in strengthand a characteristic
H. Upmanm Magnum 46 1.800Corona Gorda , Cuba - Size 5.5” / 46Tasting notes: Intense and full-bodied in youth
H. Upmanm Magnum 54 1.900Robusto , Cuba - Size 4.3” / 54Tasting notes: cigar is mild at first, butdevelops a heavier
Montecristo Petit No. 02 2.100 Tubos, Cuba - Size 6.1” / 52Tasting notes: full of deep coffee notesand earthiness. 
Cohiba Siglo I 2.100Perlas, Cuba - Size 3.4” / 40Tasting notes: a gentle grass flavorcreamy woodiness and distinct caramel
Partagas Serie E No. 02 2.350 Tubos, Cuba - Size 5.5” / 54Tasting notes: medium body cigar, flavorprofile spices, wood, coffee and nuts
Cohiba Siglo IV 2.750 Coronas Gorda, Cuba - Size 5.6” / 46Tasting notes: creamy thick smoke introducesthis cigar and sets the tone
Cohiba Siglo III 2.800Coronas Grandes, Cuba - Size 6.1” / 42Tasting notes: elegantly smooth a fragrantsmoke with distinct richness. Subtle flavors ofwood, sweet spice
Cohiba Tubos 2.950Robustos, Cuba - Size 7.8” / 55Tasting notes: stronger, very powerful smoke. 

Prices are in thousand of Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



HUMIDOR LIST - DOMINICA Per Stick
Inspirado 500White Toro, Macanudo - Size 6,5” / 50Tasting notes: smooth Mild-bodied smokewith smokes
Inspirado 550Black Robusto, Macanudo, - Size 4,8” / 50Tasting notes: smooth medium-bodied, smoke with notes of mocha and spice you experience
Inspirado 550Green Robusto, Macanudo - Size 5” /  52Tasting notes: medium- to full-strength startedout with notes of cocoa, coffee bean,earth, pepper, and more
Inspirado 550Orange Gigante, Macanudo - Size 6” / 60Tasting notes: smooth Full-bodied, fat cigar, sweet,nutty with a touch of caramel and pepper finish.
Inspirado 600Brazillian Shade, Macanudo - Size 6,5” / 52 Tasting notes: smooth medium-bodied smoke with deep, notes of cedar, cocoa, and earth.
Balmoral Anejo Xo 600Gran Toro, Balmoral - Size 6” / 52Tasting notes:  Medium to Full Bodied, flavors ofspicy, exudes smoothness.
NICARAGUA
Pilon 550Robusto, Cao - Size 5” /  55Tasting notes: smooth medium-bodied smokeis  a medium-bodied combination of the sweetand savory
MINI CIGAR
Captain Black Little Cigars 300Mini Cigarillos, United States - Size 3.75” /  20Tasting notes: smooth medium-bodied smoke with deep Notes of cedar, cocoa, and earth.

Prices are in thousand of Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



HUMIDOR LIST - SPAIN Per Stick
Cosecha Cosecha 146 San Agustin 600 Torpedo, Plasencia - Size 6,2 / 52 Tasting notes: smooth medium-bodied, deepnotes of cedar, cocoa, and earth. 

Cosecha Cosecha 146 San Luis 600 Toro, Plasencia - Size 5.3” / 54 Tasting notes: medium-bodied, full-flavoredcigar with a complex wrapper of Honduran lands 

Cosecha Cosecha 149 La Vega 700 Robusto, Palsencia - Size 5” / 52 Tasting notes: full-bodied to medium  cigar,dark chocolate and a subtle yetearthy hint of cedar.

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 
Cohiba Silencio Red Dot 700 Robusto - Size 5” / 49 Tasting notes: rich, captivating flavors of leather,coffee and cinnamon provides medium bodied experience.

Cohiba Silencio Black 800 Supremo - Size 5.3” / 46Tasting notes: Its lush, warm, and spicyfull-bodied will captivate your sensesfrom first puff until last

LOCAL PREMIUM CIGAR
JT Royale de  Familia 600150 / 54Wrapped with Mexican tobacco from 2019.provide an unique and well-balanced smoking experience. 

JT Royale 88 750150 / 56Add depth, complexity, and nuancedflavor profile to the to the blend. The wrapper made from  Ecuadorian tobacco, adds a layer of creaminess.

Prices are in thousand of Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



BITES
Hummus 110 Carrot and chickpea humus, nutsand seeds crackers

Mushroom Arancini 110 Arborio rice, exotic mushroomduxelles, black garlic aioli

Salmon Crostini 195 Grilled sourdough, basil hummus, cilantro

Jimbaran Octopus 185Seared octopus, artichoke, olives, parsley,chives, lemon dressing

Crispy Calamari Treats 165Avocado and lemon cream, spicyroasted pepper salsa

Golden Prawns Bites 195Crumbed prawns, Szechuan peppermayonnaise, mango dressing

Buttermilk Fried Chicken 170Korean-style fried chicken, gochujangsauce, peanut, sesame

Wagyu Beef Slider 150 White cheese, pickled zucchini,red pepper relish, mustard mayonnaise

SHISHA
ALILA Signature 900 Rum and blue curacao on the liquid base with a combination of watermelon, strawberry and mint
Classic Original 500Double apples, blackcurrant, blueberry, and mint (Select a maximum two from the above selections)

Prices are in thousand of Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.




